
Pos 

 

CUP 

1 

2 

 

PRODUCTION 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

SUPERSPORT 

1 

2 

 

TROPHY 

1 

2 

No. 

444 

16 

23 

88 

61 

214 

64 

007 

310 

555 

747 

Name 

DUSTIN ZAHURSKY 

JEFF RAGGIO 

BRANDON SLOAN 

MIKE DEAN 

ROSS JAFEE 

DAVID ANDERSON 

NOEL KIVLIN 

SCOTT GIBSON 

TOM MACMILLAN 

NICOLAI ELGHANAYAN 

STEFANO D'ASTE 

Class 

CUP 

CUP 

P RO D U CT I O N  

P RO D U CT I O N  

P RO D U CT I O N  

P RO D U CT I O N  

P RO D U CT I O N  

S U P E RS P O RT  

S U P E RS P O RT  

TROPHY 

TROPHY 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

12 

11 

12 

12 

Diff 

42.827 

56.381 

57.532 

1:16.424 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1.130 

Best Tm 

1:52.197 

1:55.322 

1:52.630 

1:53.323 

1:57.326 

1:58.441 

2:14.062 

1:50.941 

1:50.652 

1:43.413 

1:43.309 

Make - Model 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

LOTUS 

Sponsor 

DRS 

SP Motorsports 

SP Motorsports 

VSA Motorsports 

SP Motorsports 

SP Motorsports 

VSA Motorsports 

PB RACING 
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Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

1.130 

Avg. Speed 

86.903 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.309 

Best Speed 

87.814 

Best Lap by 

747 - STEFANO D'ASTE 

 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway Oct 29-30 

Group G - Lotus Cup 

Group G - Sunday Race 

Race started at 14:53:57 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

10/30/2016 02:50 PM 


